
Official Date List -2024

Mar. 1-3, Can Am in Niagara Falls, Canada

Mar. 16, Saturday – Cortland-Madison

Mar. 17, Sunday - Otsego-Schoharie

Mar. 21, Thursday-Rainbow Assembly

Mar. 22, Friday- Broome-Chenango

Mar. 23, Saturday- CST

Mar. 31, Happy Easter

Apr. 5, Friday - Oswego

Apr. 6, Saturday - Board Meeting #3 at Onondaga

Apr. 6, Saturday - Onondaga

Apr. 7, Sunday – Cayuga-Tompkins

Apr. 12, Friday - Monroe

Apr. 13, Saturday - Wayne

Apr. 14, Sunday - Ontario-Seneca-Yates

Apr. 20, Saturday - Clinton-Essex & Warren-Washington

Apr. 21, Sunday - Visit to Red Mountain Lodge in Vermont

Apr. 23, Tuesday - Rededication of Adah Chapter #52 and Social Visit

Apr. 26, Friday – Niagara-Orleans

Apr. 27, Saturday - Erie

Apr. 28, Sunday – Genesee Wyoming

May 3, Friday - Columbia-Dutchess-Putnam

May 4, Saturday - Orange -Rockland -Westchester

May 5, Sunday - Delaware-Sullivan

May 5-6, Grand Lodge

May 11 Sat – Franklin & St. Lawrence- Joint

May 12, Sunday - Jefferson

May 12, Happy Mother’s Day

May 18, Saturday – Lewis-Oneida

May 19, Sunday - Fulton-Hamilton-Herkimer-Montgomery

May 24, Friday - Allegany and Steuben

May 25, Saturday – Walk a thon & Cattaraugus and Chautauqua

June 2, Sunday - ARS - Homecoming of Grand Patron and joint visit
Saratoga and Green Ulster Districts



June 6, Thursday - Nassau-Queens-Brooklyn

June 7, Friday - Manhattan

June 8, Saturday - Richmond

June 9, Sunday – Suffolk - Homecoming of Grand Matron, at Bellport Country Club.

June 15, Saturday - FHHM 100 Anniversary

June 20, Thursday - Day Care graduation tentative

June 22-23 St John’s weekend

June 29 -150th Anniversary #14 Osteningo Chapter, Binghamton

July 25, Thursday- Board Meeting #4

July 26, - 27 Friday/Saturday - Oriskany Bazaar “Butterfly Garden Party”

July 27, Saturday - Red Wine and Blue BBQ at American Legion Post 1376

Sept. 14 & 15 - Homecoming of Grand Officer – Chief Commissioner & Commissioner West

Sept. 21 & 22 - Homecoming of Grand Officers – Commissioner East and Grand Marshal

Oct. 15, Tuesday - Board meeting #5 in Binghamton

Oct. 16, Wednesday - Testimonial Dinner

Oct. 17 – 19, Thursday – Saturday - Grand Sessions

Oct. 18, Friday - Foundation Friday Nite Celebration


